
Rank No ID No. Name

1 ADMUG1810432 AISWARYA TS

2 ADMUG1810409 S DEVAMANOHARI

3 ADMUG1810877 SREELAKSHMI K P

4 ADMUG1810588 ANJANA V P

5 ADMUG1810776 AKSHARA BABU

6 ADMUG1810546 AKHILA V M

7 ADMUG1810309 POOJA BALAMURALI

8 ADMUG1810446 VEENA NARAYANAN

9 ADMUG1810031 BHAVYA NIRMAL

10 ADMUG1811172 PARVATHY SANKAR

11 ADMUG1810005 SREELAKSHMI BIJU

12 ADMUG1810263 AJAYRAJ C T

13 ADMUG1810962 ANAGHA K S

14 ADMUG1810133 DEVIKA BAIJU

15 ADMUG1810602 SANDRA C G

16 ADMUG1810225 HRIDHILA C S

17 ADMUG1810224 DIVYA V

18 ADMUG1811116 KIRAN N C

19 ADMUG1811046 SREELEKSHMI P M

20 ADMUG1810412 SREELAKSHMI SHAJI

21 ADMUG1810677 DARSANA ANIL B

22 ADMUG1810958 ONISHYA BIJU 

23 ADMUG1810179 ANUSREE PRABHAKARAN

24 ADMUG1811151 JYOTHIKA K B

25 ADMUG1810023 MITHRA MADHU B

26 ADMUG1810694 LAKSHMI PARVATHY

27 ADMUG1810461 DIVIA SHREE K

28 ADMUG1810328 SWETHA O S

29 ADMUG1810540 ANAGHA MOL T M 

30 ADMUG1810548 ROHITHA K R

31 ADMUG1810116 SNEHA M V

32 ADMUG1810132 JASNA RAJAN

33 ADMUG1810622 SAYANA SANKARI M

34 ADMUG1811129 SANALKUMAR N
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35 ADMUG1810856 SREELEKHA N

36 ADMUG1811035 THEERTHA GOVID S G

37 ADMUG1810526 ALKA M S

38 ADMUG1810318 AISWARYA C

39 ADMUG1810413 ASWINI P

40 ADMUG1811069 APARNA M R

41 ADMUG1810846 LAKSHMI RAVINDRAN

42 ADMUG1810422 KRISHNENDU E UNNIKRISHNAN

43 ADMUG1810613 KAVYANJALI N H

44 ADMUG1810836 NIMISHA NAIR

45 ADMUG1810401 KRISHNAPRIYA K 

46 ADMUG1810343 ANAGHA J P

47 ADMUG1810826 AISWARYA BIJU

48 ADMUG1810238 DEVIKA S

49 ADMUG1810304 PRAJITH K P

50 ADMUG1810204 VAISHNAVI REMESH 

51 ADMUG1810517 PARVATHY MOHANAN

52 ADMUG1810712 ARADHANA R RAMESH

53 ADMUG1810126 SANISHA M S

54 ADMUG1810821 KAVYA E P

55 ADMUG1811153 AISWARYA P ANIL

56 ADMUG1810051 ANJALI  CM

57 ADMUG1810934 NITHIN V

58 ADMUG1810174 RAJAPRABHA V S NAIR

59 ADMUG1810120 SREELAKSHMI S S

60 ADMUG1811037 RAJISHA K R

61 ADMUG1810763 SNEHA BIJU

62 ADMUG1810281 AKHILA SALIM

63 ADMUG1810946 karthika R Chandran

64 ADMUG1810628 MILDA V T

65 ADMUG1810276 KEERTHI K P

66 ADMUG1811146 SREELAKSHMI NANDHANAN

67 ADMUG1810645 SREEKUTTY RAJAN

68 ADMUG1810638 VINILAL V

69 ADMUG1810153 ADITHYA K V

70 ADMUG1810882 ASWATHY A A

71 ADMUG1810335 SRUTHI KRISHNA K

72 ADMUG1810417 AHALYA RADHAKRISHNAN K



Rank No ID No. Name

73 ADMUG1811074 ASWATHY A

74 ADMUG1810669 HRUDHYA SURESH

75 ADMUG1810033 ELSA JOSEPH

76 ADMUG1810287 JISHNA  SHAJU

77 ADMUG1810884 GOPIKA A S

78 ADMUG1811061 VISHNUPRIYA V K

79 ADMUG1810152 CHIYAGI M RATHEESH

80 ADMUG1810464 UNNIMAYA VIJAYAN

81 ADMUG1810810 RESHMA RAJ R S

82 ADMUG1810038 AKHILA SHIBU

83 ADMUG1810503 APARNA S BABU

84 ADMUG1810901 PREETHAMOL C R

85 ADMUG1811159 AKSHARA K T

86 ADMUG1810858 VISMAYA KV

87 ADMUG1810269 ABHIRAMI S BABU

88 ADMUG1810258 NITHYA M S

89 ADMUG1810013 MEERA S

90 ADMUG1810762 ANJANA KUMARAN

91 ADMUG1811078 SREYA C M

92 ADMUG1810586 DEVIKA S

93 ADMUG1810167 ARATHI ANIL

94 ADMUG1811067 SREELAKSHMI T

95 ADMUG1810314 APARNA MOHAN

96 ADMUG1810339 AMRUTHA V S

97 ADMUG1811147 VARSHA U

98 ADMUG1810162 AMRUTHA MANOJ

99 ADMUG1810301 AKSHAYA K C

100 ADMUG1810040 CHRISTIYA THOMSON

101 ADMUG1810250 SHAHAJA BIJU N

102 ADMUG1810161 AMRUTHA P SABU

103 ADMUG1810470 SWATHI P V

104 ADMUG1810430 RONA THERESA

105 ADMUG1810924 ALEN THERES MATHEW

106 ADMUG1811000 RAMYA V R

107 ADMUG1810425 PARVATHY B NAIR

Kalady Sd/-

27.06.2018 Head of the Department



Rank No ID No. Name

1 ADMUG1810409 S DEVAMANOHARI

2 ADMUG1810437 Uthara M

3 ADMUG1810369 ARYA PARVATHI S NAIR

4 ADMUG1810663 MEENU SAJEEVAN

5 ADMUG1810134 surya sunil

6 ADMUG1810225 HRIDHILA C S

7 ADMUG1810432 AISWARYA TS

8 ADMUG1810756 SINISHA SANTHOSH

9 ADMUG1810712 ARADHANA R RAMESH

10 ADMUG1810300 SRUTHY A R

11 ADMUG1810216 ANAHA N S

12 ADMUG1810594 SREELAKSHMI U U

13 ADMUG1811062 AISWARYA VIKRAMAN

14 ADMUG1810126 SANISHA M S

15 ADMUG1811067 SREELAKSHMI T

16 ADMUG1810309 POOJA BALAMURALI

17 ADMUG1810179 ANUSREE PRABHAKARAN

18 ADMUG1810584 Chandini Sudheer

19 ADMUG1810167 ARATHI ANIL

20 ADMUG1810287 JISHNA  SHAJU

21 ADMUG1810412 SREELAKSHMI SHAJI

22 ADMUG1810005 SREELAKSHMI BIJU

23 ADMUG1810622 SAYANA SANKARI M

24 ADMUG1810258 NITHYA M S

25 ADMUG1810013 MEERA S

26 ADMUG1810510 SURYA SURENDRAN

27 ADMUG1811153 AISWARYA P ANIL

28 ADMUG1810548 ROHITHA K R

29 ADMUG1810858 VISMAYA KV

30 ADMUG1810642 SUBHILA N P

31 ADMUG1810613 KAVYANJALI N H

32 ADMUG1810546 AKHILA V M

33 ADMUG1810038 AKHILA SHIBU

34 ADMUG1810677 DARSANA ANIL B

SREE SANKARACHARYA UNIVERSITY OF SANSKRIT, KALADY

DEPARTMENT OF DANCE

BA (MOIHINIYATTOM) ADMISSION 2018
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35 ADMUG1811037 RAJISHA K R

36 ADMUG1810934 NITHIN V

37 ADMUG1810059 ANUJA K RAMACHNDRAN

38 ADMUG1810638 VINILAL V

39 ADMUG1810694 LAKSHMI PARVATHY

40 ADMUG1811061 VISHNUPRIYA V K

41 ADMUG1811159 AKSHARA K T

42 ADMUG1810161 AMRUTHA P SABU

43 ADMUG1810040 CHRISTIYA THOMSON

44 ADMUG1810162 AMRUTHA MANOJ

45 ADMUG1810269 ABHIRAMI S BABU

46 ADMUG1811147 VARSHA U

47 ADMUG1810339 AMRUTHA V S

48 ADMUG1810586 DEVIKA S

49 ADMUG1810349 ATHULYA N A

50 ADMUG1810301 AKSHAYA K C

51 ADMUG1810762 ANJANA KUMARAN

52 ADMUG1810810 RESHMA RAJ R S

Kalady Sd/-

27.06.2018 Head of the Department
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